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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee: TING FUNG Chu HKG, HIN MING Szeto HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
COLLIS Gemma GBR  1  V  1  0  2 0.200 -13 9 5
SANTOS Monica BRA  2  2  3  0  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ZOU Xu Feng CHN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS  0  V  V  1  3 0.400 -1 14 4
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 3

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  2
Referee: GUILLAUME Dubreuil FRA, YAN CHAT ANKA Chiu HKG

V/M ind. HS rank
BAE Hye Sim KOR  V  V  1  4  2 0.400 0 17 4
EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS  2  V  1  4  4 0.200 -4 16 5
JUHASZ Veronika HUN  0  0  4  3  0 0.000 -18 7 6
NG Justine Charissa HKG  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 2
ZHANG Chun Cui CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
HALKINA Aliona BLR  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 1 17 3

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: WIESNER Kathrin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 13 23 2
KURAMSHINA Albina RUS  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 18 3
DOWN Gabi GBR  1  4  V  2  1 0.200 -11 13 5
WONG Sze Ting HKG  1  0  4  0  4 0.000 -16 9 6
RONG Jing CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
BERNARD Delphine FRA  1  3  V  V  1 0.400 -5 15 4

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: ISMAILOV Khasan RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
KIM Sun Mi KOR  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 -2 20 5
LAO In I MAC  3  4  V  3  V 0.400 0 20 4
BIAN Jing CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
VLAMI Efthymia GRE  4  1  0  1  2 0.000 -17 8 6
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 2
FAN Pui Shan HKG  V  4  4  V  4 0.400 2 22 3
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 RONG Jing CHN 1.000 18 25 qualifier

2 BIAN Jing CHN 1.000 10 25 qualifier

2 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN 1.000 10 25 qualifier

4 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.800 13 23 qualifier

5 ZOU Xu Feng CHN 0.800 12 24 qualifier

6 NG Justine Charissa HKG 0.800 11 24 qualifier

7 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN 0.800 11 22 qualifier

8 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 0.800 7 24 qualifier

9 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 0.800 7 23 qualifier

10 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS 0.600 1 18 qualifier

11 HALKINA Aliona BLR 0.600 1 17 qualifier

12 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.400 2 22 qualifier

13 LAO In I MAC 0.400 0 20 qualifier

14 BAE Hye Sim KOR 0.400 0 17 qualifier

15 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 0.400 -1 14 qualifier

16 KIM Sun Mi KOR 0.400 -2 20 qualifier

17 BERNARD Delphine FRA 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

18 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 0.200 -4 16 qualifier

19 DOWN Gabi GBR 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

20 COLLIS Gemma GBR 0.200 -13 9 eliminated

21 SANTOS Monica BRA 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

21 WONG Sze Ting HKG 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

23 VLAMI Efthymia GRE 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

24 JUHASZ Veronika HUN 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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1 RONG Jing CHN
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 BERNARD Delphine FRA
16 KIM Sun Mi KOR    15/5
9 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR
24 --------- ---
25 --------- ---
8 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN
5 ZOU Xu Feng CHN
28 --------- ---
21 --------- ---
12 FAN Pui Shan HKG
13 LAO In I MAC
20 --------- ---
29 --------- ---
4 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
3 BIAN Jing CHN
30 --------- ---
19 DOWN Gabi GBR
14 BAE Hye Sim KOR    15/3
11 HALKINA Aliona BLR
22 --------- ---
27 --------- ---
6 NG Justine Charissa HKG
7 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN
26 --------- ---
23 --------- ---
10 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS
15 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS
18 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS    15/4
31 --------- ---
2 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN

RONG Jing

Tableau of 16

BERNARD Delphine    15/5

MORKVYCH Nataliia

HAJMASI Eva Andrea    15/7

ZOU Xu Feng

FAN Pui Shan    15/7

LAO In I

TRIGILIA Loredana    15/10

BIAN Jing

BAE Hye Sim    15/2

HALKINA Aliona

NG Justine Charissa    15/9

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

KURAMSHINA Albina    15/6

SYCHEVA Evgeniya

ZHANG Chun Cui    15/7

RONG Jing

Tableau of 8

HAJMASI Eva Andrea
   15/10

ZOU Xu Feng

LAO In I
   15/10

BIAN Jing

NG Justine Charissa
   15/9

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

ZHANG Chun Cui
   15/10

RONG Jing

Semi-finals

ZOU Xu Feng

   15/5

BIAN Jing

KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna

   15/7

RONG Jing

Final

BIAN Jing

   15/10
RONG Jing



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing Grand Prix - Hong Kong 2014
Women's Individual Foil Cat. A

18 December 2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name country

1 RONG Jing CHN

2 BIAN Jing CHN

3 KRAJNYAK Zsuzasanna HUN

3 ZOU Xu Feng CHN

5 ZHANG Chun Cui CHN

6 NG Justine Charissa HKG

7 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN

8 LAO In I MAC

9 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

10 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR

11 KURAMSHINA Albina RUS

12 HALKINA Aliona BLR

13 FAN Pui Shan HKG

14 BAE Hye Sim KOR

15 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS

16 BERNARD Delphine FRA

17 KIM Sun Mi KOR

18 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS

19 DOWN Gabi GBR

20 COLLIS Gemma GBR

21 SANTOS Monica BRA

21 WONG Sze Ting HKG

23 VLAMI Efthymia GRE

24 JUHASZ Veronika HUN
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